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Gaskets (Washers)
Technical Details
Type Metric
Material Chloroprene, Neoprene, Silicone

Metric
Code

For Thread
Size Metric

M12
M16
M20
M25
M32
M40
M50
M63
M75
M80
M90

M100

IPC-M1
IPC-M2
IPC-M3
IPC-M4
IPC-M5
IPC-M6
IPC-M7
IPC-M8
IPC-M9

IPC-M10
IPC-M11
IPC-M12

D
mm

15,5
21,5
26,0
31,5
38,5
48,5
58,0
70,0
88,0
92,0
102,0
112,0

ID
mm

10,3
14,3
18,5
23,3
30,5
38,5
48,0
61,2
72,5
78,0
88,0
98,0

h
mm

1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5

Type Metric
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Gaskets (Washers)
Technical Details
Type NPT
Material Chloroprene, Neoprene, Silicone

NPT
Code

For Thread
Size NPT

NPT 1/4”
NPT 3/8”
NPT 1/2”
NPT 3/4”

NPT 1”
NPT 1 1/4”
NPT 1 1/2”

NPT 2”
NPT 2 1/2”

NPT 3”
NPT 4”

IPC-N1
IPC-N2
IPC-N3
IPC-N4
IPC-N5
IPC-N6
IPC-N7
IPC-N8
IPC-N9

IPC-N10
IPC-N11

D
mm

16,8
24,0
29,0
37,0
45,0
53,0
61,0
75,0
85,0
110,0
138,0

ID
mm

11,7
16,4
20,4
26,0
32,6
41,4
47,2
59,0
73,2
89,0
114,4

h
mm

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
2,0

Type NPT

D

ID

h


